© 2020 AB Circle Limited | All Rights Reserved
CIR315A
Contactless Smart Card Reader
CIR315A Contactless Smart Card Reader is a perfect
choice for comprehensive contactless applications
utilizing secure access module for contactless
applications such as e-government, access control,
network log-on, transportation and payment.

Windows® 7 SP1 and above, Linux®, Mac OS® 10.12 and
above, Android™ 6.0 and above
Ordering Information
Product Code CIR315A-01: USB Type A Connector, with SAM slot,
CIR315A-02: USB Type A Connector, without SAM slot
(Optional),
CIR315A-03: USB Type C Connector, with SAM slot
(Optional),
CIR315A-04: USB Type C Connector, without SAM slot
(Optional)